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World Championship Classification 30
PointsRider Leader Previous POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL

HOLGADO Daniel SPA 161 25 13 11 10 25 25 16 0 16 201

SASAKI Ayumu JPN 135 10 - - 13 20 16 20 20 20 162 26 26

ÖNCÜ Deniz TUR 124 6 0 10 7 10 20 25 16 5 253 37 11

ORTOLÁ Ivan SPA 118 - 0 25 25 13 5 13 13 13 114 43 6

MASIA Jaume SPA 109 11 - 20 16 16 11 10 25 0 -5 52 9

MOREIRA Diogo BRA 94 16 20 13 6 - 9 9 4 9 86 67 15

ALONSO David COL 90 - 2 8 20 8 13 11 3 25 07 71 4

RUEDA José Antonio SPA 65 13 0 6 11 7 2 3 10 8 58 96 25

ARTIGAS Xavier SPA 57 8 8 16 9 9 - 5 2 0 09 104 8

NEPA Stefano ITA 56 9 10 - 1 6 7 7 6 4 610 105 1

MUÑOZ David SPA 53 20 0 - - - - 4 11 11 711 108 3

VEIJER Collin NED 47 4 0 3 0 1 10 - 9 7 1312 114 6

YAMANAKA Ryusei JPN 45 0 7 7 0 11 1 8 1 1 913 116 2

SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 41 2 25 - 8 3 - - - - 314 120 4

TOBA Kaito JPN 40 5 9 5 - 4 6 2 5 2 215 121 1

SALVADOR David SPA 31 3 6 9 - 2 0 0 0 10 116 130 9

ROSSI Riccardo ITA 23 1 - 1 - 0 8 0 0 3 1017 138 8

FENATI Romano ITA 22 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 8 6 018 139 1

OGDEN Scott GBR 20 - 11 2 4 - 3 0 0 0 019 141 2

KELSO Joel AUS 19 7 - - 0 5 - 0 7 0 020 142 1

MIGNO Andrea ITA 17 - 16 0 0 - 0 1 0 - -21 144 2

BERTELLE Matteo ITA 15 0 4 - 3 0 4 - 0 - 422 146 2
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FURUSATO Taiyo JPN 6 0 0 0 0 - - 6 0 0 023 155 9

AZMAN Syarifuddin MAL 5 0 5 - 0 - - - - - 024 156 1

AJI Mario INA 4 0 - 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 025 157 1

FARIOLI Filippo ITA 2 - 0 0 2 0 - 0 0 0 026 159 2

WHATLEY Joshua GBR 1 0 1 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 027 160 1

FERNANDEZ Adrian SPA 0 - - - - - - 0 - - -28 161 1

ALMANSA David SPA 0 - 0 0 0 - - - - - -29 161 0

LUNETTA Luca ITA 0 - - - - - 0 - - - -30 161 0

CARRASCO Ana SPA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 031 161 0

DETTWILER Noah SWI 0 - - - - - - - - - 032 161 0

BUASRI Tatchakorn THA 0 - - - - - - 0 - - 033 161 0

FELLON Lorenzo FRA 0 - - - - - - - - 0 034 161 0

SHAHRIL Danial MAL 0 - - - - - - 0 - - -35 161 0
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